Licensed To: Lake Country Swim Team

2007 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/16/2007 to 11/18/2007

HostedBy: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: 2007-135WI
Schroeder YMCA, 25 Yards

Team Rankings - Through Event 124

Place

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points
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Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Madison West YMCA

Black Dog Swimming

Ozaukee Aquatics

Southwest Aquatic Team
Verona Aquatic Club
Shorewood Swim Club

Tide

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Dubuque Area Swimmin' Hurrican
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team
Unattatched

Madison East YMCA Octopi
Scout Aquatics

Rockford Marlins Swim Club
Shawano Community Swim Club
Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Milton Marlins

New Berlin Swim Club

YMCA Marlins

Patriot Aquatic Club
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team
Watertown Aquatic Team
Un-1Il

LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
BAC-WI
SSTY-WI
MWY-WI
BDOG-MN
0Z-WI
SWAT-WI
VAC-WI
SHOR-WI
TIDE-WI
J-HK-WI
DASH-IA
WRAT-WI
UN-WI
MEYO-WI
SCT-IL
RMSC-IL
SCSC-WI
FCY-WI
MM-WI
NBSC-WI
ECY-WI
PAC-IL
MFSC-WI
FRST-WI
WAT-WI
UN-IL

Total

17,372.00

2,964
2,240
2,048

1,582.

1,033
1,006
891
731
612
579
415
358
349
332
305.
294
282
216
214
208
176
126
117
90
75
68
34
26

50

50



