2007 Fall Western Great Lakes Open - 11/16/2007 to 11/18/2007

HostedBy: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: 2007-135WI

Schroeder YMCA, 25 Yards Team Rankings - Through Event 124

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	2,964
2	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	2,240
3	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	2,048
4	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	1,582.50
5	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	1,033
6	Black Dog Swimming	BDOG-MN	1,006
7	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	891
8	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	731
9	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	612
10	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	579
11	Tide	TIDE-WI	415
12	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	358
13	Dubuque Area Swimmin' Hurrican	DASH-IA	349
14	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	332
15	Unattatched	UN-WI	305.50
16	Madison East YMCA Octopi	MEYO-WI	294
17	Scout Aquatics	SCT-IL	282
18	Rockford Marlins Swim Club	RMSC-IL	216
19	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	214
20	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	208
21	Milton Marlins	MM-WI	176
22	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	126
23	YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	117
24	Patriot Aquatic Club	PAC-IL	90
25	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	75
26	Fond Du Lac Rec Swim Team	FRST-WI	68
27	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	34
28	Un-Il	UN-IL	26
		Total	17 272 00

Total 17,372.00